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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: New customer message on 13 July 2023 at 06:39
1 message

SIM | Rainbow Runner <simrr@rainbowrunner.net> 24 July 2023 at 10:00
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hi Ryan

Yes it is the TEX-OX

The unit price at 125.00(does it include the O2 cell

If I were to buy 10 at one go, could price be better?

Pls also provide courier cost for 10 units

 

Regards,

Sim

** All information provided is subject to stock availability and prior sales.
** All quotations / deliveries are EX-RAINBOW RUNNER SDN BHD and non-insured unless stated otherwise. Proof of shipment is
considered proof of delivery. We will not be held liable for lost or damaged shipments that occur during transit once leaving our
premises, regardless of the shipping service selected. If you have a preferred shipping service, please let us know.

Rainbow Runner Sdn Bhd

No. 5 , Ukay Boulevard, Jln Lingkaran Tengah Dua, Hulu Kelang, 68000 Ampang, Selangor.
T +603 4162 2837 / 3837   F +603 4161 7837
Website: www.rainbowrunner.net
Facebook: facebook.com/rainbowrunnermy
Instagram: @rainbowrunnermy

*Rainbow Runner reserves the right to change any and all information without prior notice, and to immediate, complete, and
irrevocable effect. For more information, please read our terms and conditions.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2023 4:23 PM
To: SIM | Rainbow Runner <simrr@rainbowrunner.net>
Subject: Re: New customer message on 13 July 2023 at 06:39

 

Hi Sim

 

I am struggling with the link, but I assume it is the TEK-OX? If so, I can confirm it does include the sensor.

 

TEK-OX - pn. 7910201 = GBP £140 each EXW (GBP £125 each if you purchase 2+)

 

R-17VAN Sensor - pn. 0110217 = GBP £38 each EXW
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Unfortunately we do not supply a CO monitor.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 24 Jul 2023 at 05:49, SIM | Rainbow Runner <simrr@rainbowrunner.net> wrote:

Hi Ryan

The link below:

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/E82R2M63/TEK-OX%
20Specification%20Sheet%202019-07-31%20(email).pdf

Pls confirm product code and price to us, and does it include theO2 cell.

And also product code for the O2 cell and price.

Do you also sell CO analyser?

 

Regards,

Sim

** All information provided is subject to stock availability and prior sales.
** All quotations / deliveries are EX-RAINBOW RUNNER SDN BHD and non-insured unless stated otherwise. Proof of
shipment is considered proof of delivery. We will not be held liable for lost or damaged shipments that occur during transit
once leaving our premises, regardless of the shipping service selected. If you have a preferred shipping service, please let us
know.

Rainbow Runner Sdn Bhd

No. 5 , Ukay Boulevard, Jln Lingkaran Tengah Dua, Hulu Kelang, 68000 Ampang, Selangor.
T +603 4162 2837 / 3837   F +603 4161 7837
Website: www.rainbowrunner.net
Facebook: facebook.com/rainbowrunnermy
Instagram: @rainbowrunnermy

*Rainbow Runner reserves the right to change any and all information without prior notice, and to immediate, complete,
and irrevocable effect. For more information, please read our terms and conditions.

 

From: SIM | Rainbow Runner <simrr@rainbowrunner.net>
Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 5:00 PM
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To: 'ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk' <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Subject: RE: New customer message on 13 July 2023 at 06:39

 

Hi Ryan

TQ for the fast response.

Will study your price list and revert soonest

 

Regards,

Sim

** All information provided is subject to stock availability and prior sales.
** All quotations / deliveries are EX-RAINBOW RUNNER SDN BHD and non-insured unless stated otherwise. Proof of
shipment is considered proof of delivery. We will not be held liable for lost or damaged shipments that occur during transit
once leaving our premises, regardless of the shipping service selected. If you have a preferred shipping service, please let us
know.

Rainbow Runner Sdn Bhd

No. 5 , Ukay Boulevard, Jln Lingkaran Tengah Dua, Hulu Kelang, 68000 Ampang, Selangor.
T +603 4162 2837 / 3837   F +603 4161 7837
Website: www.rainbowrunner.net
Facebook: facebook.com/rainbowrunnermy
Instagram: @rainbowrunnermy

*Rainbow Runner reserves the right to change any and all information without prior notice, and to immediate, complete,
and irrevocable effect. For more information, please read our terms and conditions.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 4:25 PM
To: simrr@rainbowrunner.net
Subject: Re: New customer message on 13 July 2023 at 06:39

 

Dear Sim

 

Thank you very much for your message. We would be very happy to supply you on a trade basis.

 

Please find attached some brief product information and our trade and retail price lists.

 

We do not impose any minimum order quantities, but we would ask for prepayment, at least for your initial orders.
Our pricing is in British Pounds GBP and payment can be made by either bank transfer or credit card.

 

I look forward to hearing from you and please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 13 Jul 2023 at 06:39, Vandagraph (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com> wrote:

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

 

Country Code:

GB

Name:

RAINBOW RUNNER S/B

Email:

simrr@rainbowrunner.net

Phone Number:

Message:

Hi there,

I am Sim from Rainbow Runner s/B.

We are whole salers of scuba gears based in Malaysia.

If I may get your best export price for your Nitrox analysers

Our websie:www.rainbowrunner.net

Rgds

sim
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